Nordic walking 5 km

Msc

10

11

12

13

Numer

116

78

111

110

165

86

68

159

107

67

108

91

102

Nazwisko

WYPYCH

CZLAPSKI

SWISTEK

SZTYLKA

GANKOWSKI

GUZOWSKI

BIENKOWSKA

KUREK

SAWICKA

ANKIERSZTEJN-

BARTCZAK

SZATKOWSKA

KORZENIEWSKA

PRZYBYLINSKA

Imie

RADOStAW

KRZYSZTOF

DARIUSZ

KATARZYNA

BOGDAN

TOMASZ

KARINA

KRZYSZTOF

JUSTYNA

MAGDALENA

GENOWEFA

ANETA

ANNA

Pt

pt

Miejscowos¢

LEGIONOWO

WARSZAWA

WIELISZEW

WARSZAWA

PLOCK

£ OMIANKI

PLOCK

PLOCK

PLONSK

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

PLOCK

PLOCK

Klub
KIJKOWA BRAC
WIELISZEW

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

KIJKOWA BRAC
WIELISZEW

NW CZtAPSKI
TEAM

TAJINIAKI 8:30

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

TAJINIAKI 8:30

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

NW CZtAPSKI
TEAM

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

TAJINIAKI 8.30

KOBIETY
RAKIETY

Dystans
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walking
5km

Nordic
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5km

Nordic
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walking
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walking
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Nordic
walking
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meta 5 nw

00:33:20.69

00:33:25.91

00:34:02.08

00:34:54.28

00:36:43.03

00:37:27.41

00:37:50.50

00:39:01.00

00:39:04.32

00:39:35.50

00:39:51.47

00:40:06.63

00:40:22.31



Msc

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Numer

118

112

100

84

164

97

99

171

69

98

71

109

96

89

114

Nazwisko

ZAWADA

SWISTEK-

OLSZEWSKA

PIOTROWSKA

GUT

WALEDZIAK

NOWICKI

PALASZEWSKA

MARIANSKA

BINCZYK

OBREBSKA

BUGAJEWSKA

SZCZYGIEL

NOWICKA

KARPINSKI

TRACZYK

Imie

ANETA

PATRYCJA

KATARZYNA

BEATA

ANETA

ZBIGNIEW

KASIA

ALICJA

JACEK

ELZBIETA

ANNA

SEAWOMIR

HANNA

RAFAL

KONRAD

Pt

pt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10

Miejscowos¢

WIELISZEW

WIELISZEW

PLONSK

UNIECK

LUDWIKOWO

JANUSZEWO

TREBKI
NOWE

SZCZYTNO

GRABCZEWO

PLONSK

PLONSK

PLONSK

JANUSZEWO

NARUSZEWO

CIECHANOW

Klub

KIJKOWA BRAC
WIELISZEW

KIJKOWA BRAC
WIELISZEW

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

TAJNIAKI 8.30

KLUB
BOKSERSKI
HURAGAN
TREBKI STARE

DZIUNTY KUCIAK

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

KB IM. PIOTRA
SEKOWSKIEGO

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI

Dystans

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km
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walking
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00:40:30.55

00:41:10.67

00:41:37.52

00:41:39.08

00:41:52.34

00:42:15.01

00:42:18.14

00:42:18.34

00:42:40.62

00:42:42.00

00:43:21.59

00:43:24.28

00:43:33.79

00:43:38.18

00:44:05.58



Msc

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Numer

72

82

83

76

88

80

95

158

94

113

115

85

87

117

Nazwisko

BUGAJEWSKI

GOCEJNA

GOCEJNA

CIAGALA

JEDROSZ

DOBROSIELSKA

MOTACKA

WILK-ZIEMBICKA

LUBERACKI

TARACH

WIECZOREK

GUZOWSKA

JEDROSZ

ZALEWSKI

Imie

JANUSZ

BEATA

SEAWOMIR

TOMASZ

WOJCIECH

JUSTYNA

DAGMARA

AGNIESZKA
WILK-
ZIEMBICKA

ARTUR

IWONA

MARTA

IZABELA

LIDIA

ZBIGNIEW

Pt

pt

11

19

12

13

14

20

21

22

15

23

24

25

26

16

Miejscowos¢

PLONSK

PLONSK

PLONSK

WARSZAWA

£ OMIANKI

PLOCK

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

DOBRSKA-

KOLONIA

NABOROWO

PARCELE

KROCZEWO

LOMIANKI

LOMIANKI

NASIELSK

Klub

POZYTYWNOSC

KB IM. PIOTRA
SEKOWSKIEGO

NW CZtAPSKI
TEAM

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

KOBIETY
RAKIETY

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI

POZYTYWNOSC

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

Dystans
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meta 5 nw

00:44:13.46

00:44:14.12

00:44:14.19

00:44:28.95

00:44:44.36

00:45:29.95

00:45:58.48

00:46:03.45

00:46:25.45

00:46:28.78

00:46:42.64

00:46:53.38

00:47:47.56

00:48:07.09



Msc

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Numer

160

90

163

79

66

172

104

73

74

70

75

92

105

77

162

Nazwisko

SOCZEKA

KIERSZAK

WTULICH -

BORKOWSKA

DEBSKA

AGACINSKA

RADKOWSKI

ROBAK-DOBIES

CEGIELKA

CEGIELKA

BORAWSKA

CHYLINSKI

KOZNIEWSKA

ROMANOWSKA

CIAGALA

BORKOWSKA

Imie

ANNA

JOANNA

ANNA

JUDYTA

ANNA

ADAM

AGNIESZKA

MARIA

RYSZARD

EWA

JAROSLAW

EWA

MALGORZATA

WIOLETTA

AGNIESZKA

Pt

pt

27

28

29

30

31

17

32

33

18

34

19

35

36

37

38

Miejscowos¢

PLOCK

PLONSK

SIEDLIN

MISZEWO

WIELKIE

PLOCK

RECZEWO

ROGOZINO

NACPOLSK

NACPOLSK

PLONSK

PLONSK

WARSZAWA

BRODY

WARSZAWA

SIEDLIN

Klub

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

KOBIETY
RAKIETY

DZIUNTY KUCIAK

KOBIETY
RAKIETY

NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

KIJANKI Z
SIEDLINA

Dystans

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
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walking

meta 5 nw

00:48:18.12

00:48:31.46

00:48:31.86

00:48:37.20

00:48:41.47

00:49:05.46

00:49:07.68

00:49:34.65

00:49:34.67

00:49:51.93

00:49:52.07

00:54:13.17

00:54:13.51

00:54:55.49

00:55:43.16



Msc

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Numer

103

174

177

93

119

176

175

106

Nazwisko

RADOMSKA

ZADROZNY

KRETKIEWICZ

LESZCZYNSKA

ZULAWNIK

RADOMSKA

ZAKRZEWSKI

ROZANSKA

Imie

ZUZANNA

PIOTR

EMIL

EMILIA

JAROSLAW

JUDYTA

EDWARD

HELENA

Pt

pt

39

20

21

40

22

41

23

42

Miejscowos¢ Klub

NOWE OSP NOWE

MIASTO MIASTO

NOWE

MIASTO

PLONSK

NOWE OSP NOWE

MIASTO MIASTO

NOWE OSP NOWE

MIASTO MIASTO

NOWE

MIASTO

NOWE

MIASTO

PLONSK NW CZLAPSKI
TEAM

Dystans

5 km

Nordic
walking
5km

Nordic
walking
5km

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km

Nordic
walking
5 km

meta 5 nw

00:58:14.42

00:58:14.60

00:58:15.52

00:58:15.70

00:58:15.70

00:58:16.13

00:58:16.61

01:04:37.10



